SPORTident

Event Timing Solutions

Results for Autumn Trail Run Series - R2 - Calver - Short - 20 Oct 2019

—Class Results

Short F

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos Name Time S Start F Finish
1st Rose Haydock 00:39:05 00:00:00 00:39:05 (1st)
00:00:00 00:39:05 (1st)

2nd Claire Leggat 00:41:00 00:00:00 00:41:00 (2nd)
00:00:00 00:41:00 (2nd)

3rd Lauren Crow 00:41:38 00:00:00 00:41:38 (3rd)
00:00:00 00:41:38 (3rd)

4th  Julia Woodward 00:41:42 00:00:00 00:41:42 (4th)
-Individual- 00:00:00 00:41:42 (4th)

5th  Rachel Limbert  00:41:43 00:00:00 00:41:43 (5th)
00:00:00 00:41:43 (5th)

6th  Emily Johnson 00:42:39 00:00:00 00:42:39 (6th)

Smiley Paces 00:00:00 00:42:39 (6th)
7th  Helen Dobson 00:44:46 00:00:00 00:44:46 (7th)
(no club) 00:00:00 00:44:46 (7th)

8th  Susan Ramsden 00:45:14 00:00:00 00:45:14 (8th)
00:00:00 00:45:14 (8th)

9th  Amy Davies 00:45:54 00:00:00 00:45:54 (9th)
No affiliation 00:00:00 00:45:54 (9th)

10th Katherine Argyle 00:45:56 00:00:00 00:45:56 (10th)
00:00:00 00:45:56 (10th)

11th Nicola Simpson  00:49:41 00:00:00 00:49:41 (11th)
00:00:00 00:49:41 (11th)

12th Sona Bird 00:51:01 00:00:00 00:51:01 (12th)
00:00:00 00:51:01 (12th)

Short FV40

Split Times
7km 163m
Pos Name Time S Start F Finish
1st  Kirsty Duncan 00:41:50 00:00:00 00:41:50 (1st)
00:00:00 00:41:50 (1st)
2nd Alison Howard 00:42:37 00:00:00 00:42:37 (2nd)
(no club) 00:00:00 00:42:37 (2nd)
3rd  Rachel Blakeley 00:42:40 00:00:00 00:42:40 (3rd)
Run Macclesfield 00:00:00 00:42:40 (3rd)

4th  Hannah Williamson 00:42:43 00:00:00 00:42:43 (4th)
00:00:00 00:42:43 (4th

)
5th  Debbie Read 00:43:39 00:00:00 00:43:39 (5th)
00:00:00 00:43:39 (5th)

6th  Helen Wakefield 00:43:58 00:00:00 00:43:58 (6th)
Smiley Paces 00:00:00 00:43:58 (6th)




7th

8th

9th

10th

Name

Sonia Pollock

Jenaya Marie Smith

Emma Forcada
(no club)

Naomi Hibbins
(no club)

Short FV50

Time
00:47:23

00:52:24

00:53:10

01:07:56

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

F Finish
00:47:23 (7th)
00:47:23 (7th)
00:52:24 (8th)
00:52:24 (8th)

)

00:53:10 (9th
00:53:10 (9th)

01:07:56 (10th)
01:07:56 (10th)

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name

Catharine Haydock

Sheila Williamson
Run Macclesfield

Maggie Stevens

Carole Hopkinson

Sole mates
Deborah Parker

Short FV60

Time
00:41:19

00:42:58

00:45:34

00:48:34

00:59:13

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

F Finish
00:41:19 (1st)
00:41:19 (1st)
00:42:58 (2nd)
00:42:58 (2nd)
00:45:34 (3rd)
00:45:34 (3rd)
00:48:34 (4th)
00:48:34 (4th)
00:59:13 (5th)
00:59:13 (5th)

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

Name

Janette Holmes
Celia Abbott

Sallyann Smith

Time
00:42:

00:42:

00:50:

Sheffield Triathlon Club

Short M

S Start F Finish

06 00:00:00 00:42:06 (1st)
00:00:00 00:42:06 (1st)
22 00:00:00 00:42:22 (2nd)
00:00:00 00:42:22 (2nd)
57 00:00:00 00:50:57 (3rd)
00:00:00 00:50:57 (3rd)

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos Name

1st

2nd

3rd

Pete Dawes
(no club)

Time
00:31:01

Szilard Krizmanics 00:32:25

(no club)
Daniel Horner

00:36:40

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

F Finish

00:31:01 (1st)
00:31:01 (1st)

00:32:25 (2nd)
00:32:25 (2nd)
00:36:40 (3rd)
00:36:40 (3rd)




4th

5th

6th

Name

Lee Dursley

Robert Guy
No club

Richard Ward

Time

00:43:16

00:46:17

S Start
00:39:11 00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Short MV40
Split Times
7km 163m
Pos Name Time S Start
1st  Kenny Mosley 00:34:39 00:00:00
Dark Peak Fell Runners 00:00:00
2nd Dan Wilkinson 00:39:19 00:00:00
Sheffield Triathlon Club 00:00:00
3rd Jez Hadall 00:42:13 00:00:00
00:00:00
4th  Morgan Jackson 00:45:56 00:00:00
00:00:00
5th  Andrew Floyd 00:49:57 00:00:00
Notfast RC 00:00:00
6th Dean Sheads 00:52:26 00:00:00
Rugby & Northhampton AC 00:00:00

Short MV50
Split Times
7km 163m

Pos Name Time

1st lan Stevens 00:34:39

2nd Chris Shaw 00:35:21
Dark Peak Fell Runners

3rd lan Abbott 00:36:21

4th  Paul Hudson 00:37:23
NOC

5th  Rod Hockin 00:45:06
Leicester Triathlon Club

6th  David Ridings 00:47:17

7th  Gary Simpson 00:49:38

Short MV60

Split Times

7km 163m

00:46:17
00:46:17 (6th

F Finish
00:39:11 (4th)
00:39:11 (4th)

00:43:16 (5th)
00:43:16 (5th
(
(

)
6th)
)

F Finish
00:34:39 (1st)
00:34:39 (1st)
00:39:19 (2nd)
00:39:19 (2nd)
00:42:13 (3rd)
00:42:13 (3rd)
00:45:56 (4th)
00:45:56 (4th)
00:49:57 (5th)
00:49:57 (5th)
00:52:26 (6th)
00:52:26 (6th)

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

F Finish
00:34:39 (1st)
00:34:39 (1st)
00:35:21 (2nd)
00:35:21 (2nd)
00:36:21 (3rd)
00:36:21 (3rd)
00:37:23 (4th)
00:37:23 (4th)
00:45:06 (5th)
00:45:06 (5th)
00:47:17 (6th)
00:47:17 (6th)
00:49:38 (7th)
00:49:38 (7th)




Pos Name Time S Start F Finish

1st  Anthony Howarth 00:42:06 00:00:00 00:42:06 (1st)
00:00:00 00:42:06 (1st)
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