

Results for Autumn Trail Run Series - R2 - Calver - Short - 20 Oct 2019

-Class Results-

Short F

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Rose Haydock	00:39:05	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:39:05 (1st) 00:39:05 (1st)
2nd	Claire Leggat	00:41:00	00:00:00	00:41:00 (2nd) 00:41:00 (2nd)
3rd	Lauren Crow	00:41:38	00:00:00	00:41:38 (3rd) 00:41:38 (3rd)
4th	Julia Woodward -Individual-	00:41:42	00:00:00	00:41:42 (4th) 00:41:42 (4th)
5th	Rachel Limbert	00:41:43	00:00:00	00:41:43 (5th) 00:41:43 (5th)
6th	Emily Johnson Smiley Paces	00:42:39	00:00:00	00:42:39 (6th) 00:42:39 (6th)
7th	Helen Dobson (no club)	00:44:46	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:44:46 (7th) 00:44:46 (7th)
8th	Susan Ramsden	00:45:14	00:00:00	00:45:14 (8th) 00:45:14 (8th)
9th	Amy Davies No affiliation	00:45:54	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:45:54 (9th) 00:45:54 (9th)
10th	Katherine Argyle	00:45:56	00:00:00	00:45:56 (10th) 00:45:56 (10th)
11th	Nicola Simpson	00:49:41	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:49:41 (11th) 00:49:41 (11th)
12th	Sona Bird	00:51:01	00:00:00	00:51:01 (12th) 00:51:01 (12th)

Short FV40

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Kirsty Duncan	00:41:50	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:50 (1st) 00:41:50 (1st)
2nd	Alison Howard (no club)	00:42:37	00:00:00	00:42:37 (2nd) 00:42:37 (2nd)
3rd	Rachel Blakeley Run Macclesfield	00:42:40	00:00:00	00:42:40 (3rd) 00:42:40 (3rd)
4th	Hannah Williamson	00:42:43	00:00:00	00:42:43 (4th) 00:42:43 (4th)
5th	Debbie Read	00:43:39	00:00:00	00:43:39 (5th) 00:43:39 (5th)
6th	Helen Wakefield Smiley Paces	00:43:58	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:43:58 (6th) 00:43:58 (6th)

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
7th	Sonia Pollock	00:47:23	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:47:23 (7th) 00:47:23 (7th)
8th	Jenaya Marie Smith	00:52:24	00:00:00	00:52:24 (8th) 00:52:24 (8th)
9th	Emma Forcada (no club)	00:53:10	00:00:00	00:53:10 (9th) 00:53:10 (9th)
10th	Naomi Hibbins (no club)	01:07:56	00:00:00	01:07:56 (10th) 01:07:56 (10th)

Short FV50

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Catharine Haydock	00:41:19	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:19 (1st) 00:41:19 (1st)
2nd	Sheila Williamson Run Macclesfield	00:42:58	00:00:00	00:42:58 (2nd) 00:42:58 (2nd)
3rd	Maggie Stevens	00:45:34	00:00:00	00:45:34 (3rd) 00:45:34 (3rd)
4th	Carole Hopkinson Sole mates	00:48:34	00:00:00	00:48:34 (4th) 00:48:34 (4th)
5th	Deborah Parker	00:59:13	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:13 (5th) 00:59:13 (5th)

Short FV60

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Janette Holmes	00:42:06	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:42:06 (1st) 00:42:06 (1st)
2nd	Celia Abbott	00:42:22	00:00:00	00:42:22 (2nd) 00:42:22 (2nd)
3rd	Sallyann Smith Sheffield Triathlon Club	00:50:57	00:00:00	00:50:57 (3rd) 00:50:57 (3rd)

Short M

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Pete Dawes (no club)	00:31:01	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:31:01 (1st) 00:31:01 (1st)
2nd	Szilard Krizmanics (no club)	00:32:25	00:00:00	00:32:25 (2nd) 00:32:25 (2nd)
3rd	Daniel Horner	00:36:40	00:00:00	00:36:40 (3rd) 00:36:40 (3rd)

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
4th	Lee Dursley	00:39:11	00:00:00	00:39:11 (4th) 00:39:11 (4th)
5th	Robert Guy No club	00:43:16		00:43:16 (5th) 00:43:16 (5th)
6th	Richard Ward	00:46:17	00:00:00	00:46:17 (6th) 00:46:17 (6th)

Short MV40

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Kenny Mosley Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:34:39	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:34:39 (1st) 00:34:39 (1st)
2nd	Dan Wilkinson Sheffield Triathlon Club	00:39:19	00:00:00	00:39:19 (2nd) 00:39:19 (2nd)
3rd	Jez Hadall	00:42:13	00:00:00	00:42:13 (3rd) 00:42:13 (3rd)
4th	Morgan Jackson	00:45:56	00:00:00	00:45:56 (4th) 00:45:56 (4th)
5th	Andrew Floyd Notfast RC	00:49:57	00:00:00	00:49:57 (5th) 00:49:57 (5th)
6th	Dean Sheads Rugby & Northhampton AC	00:52:26	00:00:00	00:52:26 (6th) 00:52:26 (6th)

Short MV50

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	lan Stevens	00:34:39	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:34:39 (1st) 00:34:39 (1st)
2nd	Chris Shaw Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:35:21	00:00:00	00:35:21 (2nd) 00:35:21 (2nd)
3rd	Ian Abbott	00:36:21	00:00:00	00:36:21 (3rd) 00:36:21 (3rd)
4th	Paul Hudson NOC	00:37:23	00:00:00	00:37:23 (4th) 00:37:23 (4th)
5th	Rod Hockin Leicester Triathlon Club	00:45:06	00:00:00	00:45:06 (5th) 00:45:06 (5th)
6th	David Ridings	00:47:17	00:00:00	00:47:17 (6th) 00:47:17 (6th)
7th	Gary Simpson	00:49:38	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:49:38 (7th) 00:49:38 (7th)

Short MV60

Split Times

7km 163m

Pos	Name	Time	S Start	F Finish
1st	Anthony Howarth			00:42:06 (1st) 00:42:06 (1st)

Back to Top

SiTiming from <u>SPORTident</u> v4.97.1670.3576 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2019 Licensed to: Dark & White

Updated 21-Oct-2019 12:46:28